:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9484682

Jul 10, 2024 19:40 (UTC)

In epoch 296,396 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 914283 - 0.018911665 ETH®
58.55 USD

2 914284 - 0.018955005 ETH®
58.68 USD

3 914285 - 0.018839212 ETH®
58.32 USD

4 914286 - 0.018675488 ETH®
57.81 USD

S 914287 - 0.018858833 ETH®
58.38 USD

6 914288 - 0.018864553 ETH®
58.40 USD

7 914289 - 0.063657229 ETH®
197.08 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/9484682
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/296396
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/914283
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/914284
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/914285
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/914286
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/914287
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/914288
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/914289
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Validator Id

914290

914291

914292

914293

914294

914295

914296

914297

914298

Validator Id

1454602

Amount

- 0.018735883
58.00 USD

- 0.018858044
58.38 USD

- 0.018842475
58.33 USD

- 0.018844787
58.34 USD

- 0.018765878
58.09 USD

- 0.018786634
58.16 USD

- 0.018808807
58.23 USD

- 0.018844880
58.34 USD

- 0.018838113
58.32 USD

Amount

+ 0.045202478
139.94 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/914290
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/914291
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/914292
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/914293
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/914294
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/914295
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/914296
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/914297
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/914298
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1454602

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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